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DELAR TILL FIG 1 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name OE st / qty 

1 N/A Sexkantsbult M10x75 Hex bolt M10x75 9101-10075-DX 1 

2 9050199 Bricka Ø10 Big flat washer Ø10 9302-10000-DX 1 

3 N/A Fjäder Spring N560-00014-DX 1 

4 N/A Justeringsspak (överst) Adjustable handle (top) N560-00009 1 

5 N/A Bricka Washer  N560-00017 1 

6 N/A Sexkantslåsmutter M10 Hex lock nut M10 9206-10000-DX 3 

7 N/A Index Index N560-00011-DX 1 

8 N/A Fingermutter Wing nut assy N560-90000-DX 1 

9 N/A Tallrik, fast Fixed plate N560-00008 1 

10 N/A Justeringsspak (nederst) Adjustable handle (low) N560-00010 1 

11 9020536 Hårnålssprint, Ø2 mm R pin Ø2 N570-00017-DG 1 

12 N/A Låsbricka Ø8 Lock washer Ø8 9306-08000-DX 18 

13 N/A Pin, Ø3x25 Cotter pin Ø3x25 9404-03025-DX 1 

14 9050202 Platt Bricka, Ø8 Flat washer Ø8 9301-08000-DX 20 

15 N/A Pin för axel Shaft pin 9403-08016-DX 1 

16 N/A Pin Handle fix pin N560-00006-DX 1 

17 9050231 Bult, M8x20 Hex bolt M8x20 9101-08020-DX 5 

18 9050207 Mutter, M8 Hex nut M8 9201-08000-DX 18 

19 9050203 Platt Bricka, Ø10 Flat washer Ø10 9301-10000-DX 7 

20 9050204 Platt Bricka, Ø12 Flat washer Ø12 9301-12000-DX 2 

21 9050208 Mutter, M10 Hex nut M10 9201-10000-DX 3 

22 N/A Dragstång Hitch tongue N563-01000 1 

23 N/A Låsbricka, Ø12 Lock washer Ø12 9306-12000-DX 4 

24 9050216 Låsmutter, M12 Lock nut M12 9206-12000-DX 3 

25 9013698 Släpvagnsdrag Coupler Z104 1 

26 9032196 Bult, M12x75 Hex bolt M12x75 9101-12075-DX 3 

27 9050236 Bult, M8x70 Hex bolt M8x70 9101-08070-DX 1 

28 9050249 Bult, M12x20 Hex bolt M12x20 9101-12020-DX 2 

29 N/A Sidopanel, behållare Hopper side panel N560-10001 2 

30 N/A Hörnfäste, fram Corner cap (Front) N180-00006 4 

31 N/A Bult m/stort huvud 6x12 Big bolt M6x12 919901-06012-DX 44 

32 N/A Frontpanel, behållare Hopper front panel N560-10003 1 

33 9023004 Flänsmutter, M6 Hex flange nut M6 9212-06000-DX 44 

34 N/A Bult, M10x25 Hex bolt M10x25 9101-10025-DX 3 

35 N/A Bakpanel, behållare Hopper rear panel N560-10002 1 

36 N/A Bult, M8x25 Hex bolt M8x25 9101-08025-DX 4 

37 N/A Beslag Shield brace N560-00013-DX 3 

38 9050214 Låsmutter, M8 Lock nut M8 9206-08000-DX 3 

39 N/A Låsbricka, Ø10 Lock washer Ø10 9306-10000-DX 3 

40 9064589 Bult, M10x55 Hex bolt M10x55 9101-10055-DX 1 

41 N/A Beslag Shield cap N560-00007 1 

42 9061420 Hjul Wheel N560-80000 2 

43 N/A Axel Axle shaft assy N560-52000-DX 1 

44 N/A Skyddspin Safety pin T400-40000-DX 1 
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45 9072369 Bussning Composite bearing N560-50018 2 

46 N/A Växellåda, komplett Gear box assy N560-50000 1 

47 N/A Axel Driven axle shaft assy N560-53000-DX 1 

48 9050234 Bult, M8x50 Hex bolt M8x50 9101-08050-DX 2 

49 N/A Låsring, Ø25 Lock ring cap Ø25 9304-25000-FH 4 

50 N/A Skydd Dust cover N560-50008 1 

51 N/A Spridarskiva Impeller assy N560-70000 1 

52 N/A Spridarplatta Spread plate N560-00004 4 

53 N/A Skärmbricka, Ø40 Flat washer Ø40 N560-00005-DX 1 

54 N/A Justeringsplatta (botten) Adjustable plate (down) N560-00002-DX 1 

55 N/A Justeringsplatta (överst) Adjustable plate (top) N560-00003-DX 1 

56 N/A Bottenpanel, behållare Hopper bottom plate N560-10004 1 

57 N/A Bussning Axle bush N560-00001-DX 1 

58 9050243 Bult, M10x50 Hex bolt M10x50 9101-10050-DX 1 

59 N/A Spridare Agitator N560-40000-DX 1 

60 N/A Oljesmörjning Oil cup 9701-06000 2 

61 N/A Lager Bearing N560-00015 4 

62 N/A Ram Frame assy N560-20000 1 

63 N/A Bricka, Ø2x20 Cotter pin Ø2x20 9404-02020-DX 2 

64 9050230 Bult, M8x16 Hex bolt M8x16 9101-08016-DX 8 

65 N/A Vevstake Connecting shaft N560-01000-DX 1 

66 N/A Bult m/stort huvud 6x16 Big bolt M6x16 919901-06016-DX 3 

67 9050201 Platt bricka, Ø6 Flat washer Ø6 9301-06000-DX 3 

68 N/A Låsbricka, Ø6 Lock washer Ø6 9306-06000-DX 3 

69 9050206 Mutter, M6 Hex nut M6 9201-06000-DX 3 

70 N/A Låsplatta Lock plate N560-00012-DX 1 

71 N/A Låsbricka, Ø40 Lock ring cap Ø40 9304-40000-FH 1 

72 N/A Justeringsplatta Adjustable plate N560-60000 1 

73 N/A Handtagsknopp Handle grip N560-00019 1 

N/A 9059836 Bultsats, komplett, m/låda Bolts, assy - 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vi förbehåller oss rätten att ändra de tekniska parametrarna och specifikationerna för denna produkt utan föregående meddelande 


